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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/948

HR 948
Standard DATA Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Mar 5, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Mar 8, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/948 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (19 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Mar 5, 2013

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Apr 11, 2013

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA May 20, 2013

Rep. Southerland, Steve II [R-FL-2] R · FL Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Jun 13, 2013

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 13, 2013

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 10, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Mar 8, 2013

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Mar 7, 2013
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 5, 2013) 

Standard Data and Technology Advancement Act of 2013 or Standard DATA Act of 2013 - Amends part A of title XI of

the Social Security Act to direct the head of the department or agency responsible for administering certain human

services programs to designate, by rule, nonproprietary and interoperable data exchange standards for any category of

information required to be reported.

Actions Timeline

Mar 8, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 7, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Human Resources.
Mar 5, 2013: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E243-244)
Mar 5, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Energy and
Commerce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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